
令和5年1月分

発表日 感染者数（人）

1月31日 6105 ～ 6114 例目 10

1月30日 6100 ～ 6104 例目 5

1月29日 6093 ～ 6099 例目 7

1月28日 6085 ～ 6092 例目 8

1月27日 6063 ～ 6084 例目 22

1月26日 6040 ～ 6062 例目 23

1月25日 6012 ～ 6039 例目 28

1月24日 5989 ～ 6011 例目 23

1月23日 5979 ～ 5988 例目 10

1月22日 5947 ～ 5978 例目 32

1月21日 5925 ～ 5946 例目 22

1月20日 5887 ～ 5924 例目 38

1月19日 5859 ～ 5886 例目 28

1月18日 5812 ～ 5858 例目 47

1月17日 5768 ～ 5811 例目 44

1月16日 5758 ～ 5767 例目 10

1月15日 5728 ～ 5757 例目 30

1月14日 5712 ～ 5727 例目 16

1月13日 5661 ～ 5711 例目 51

1月12日 5626 ～ 5660 例目 35

1月11日 5567 ～ 5625 例目 59

1月10日 5550 ～ 5566 例目 17

1月9日 5528 ～ 5549 例目 22

1月8日 5486 ～ 5527 例目 42

1月7日 5428 ～ 5485 例目 58

1月6日 5376 ～ 5427 例目 52

1月5日 5339 ～ 5375 例目 37

1月4日 5311 ～ 5338 例目 28

1月3日 5279 ～ 5310 例目 32

1月2日 5254 ～ 5278 例目 25

1月1日 5230 ～ 5253 例目 24

町　内


